Page 1 of 7
PERFORMANCE SPECIFICATIONS
Catalog Number Input Voltage Wattage Color Temperature Lumen Output Efficacy CRI Power Factor UGR Lifetime
KT-BPLED40-24-835-VDIM-P /G2 120–277V 40W 3500K 4400 110 lm/W > 80 > 0.9 < 19 50,000 Hours
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2 120–277V 40W 4000K 4400 110 lm/W > 80 > 0.9 < 19 50,000 Hours
KT-BPLED40-24-850-VDIM-P /G2 120–277V 40W 5000K 4400 110 lm/W > 80 > 0.9 < 19 50,000 Hours
K T-BPLED40-24-8X X-VDIM-P /G2
BACKLIT LED PANEL LIGHT
DESCRIPTION
2' × 4' Backlit LED Panel Light | 40W | 120–277V Input | 0–10V Dimming

/NP-15 KT-CS-NP-15-16/3
Cord for high bays; no plug; inners 1/2” strip on both ends;
15' SJTOW cable; 16/3 wire
843654140209 EYD-18
Cord Sets
(Accessories continued on next page)
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia, PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 02.16.24
K T-BPLED40-24-8X X-VDIM-P /G2
BACKLIT LED PANEL LIGHT
Page 5 of 7
ACCESSORIES (continued)
EMERGENCY BACKUP
Factory-Installable OR Field-Installable (field-installable purchased separately)
P SUFFIX* CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
/EM5† KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF 5W, 500 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables 843654132433 RAR-74
/EM12† KT-EMRG-LED-12C-1200-EN /DF 12W, 1200 lumen Smart Safe emergency backup with dual flex cables 890949019900 YCV-23
Field-Installable / Field-Use ONLY (purchased separately)
CATALOG NUMBER DESCRIPTION UPC EASY CODE
KT-BPLED-EM-22/4-KIT Emergency LED backup mounting bracket kit for LED high bay fixtures 843654128047 EIG-03
*  For factory installation of accessory, add suffix to fixture part number (see ordering examples and instructions on last page of spec sheet).

K T-BPLED40-24-8X X-VDIM-P /G2
1 2 3 4 9 1065 7 8
ORDERING EXAMPLES
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH MULTIPLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
FIXTURE WITH TWO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES*
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2/FC1-PIR/L715P-6/EM5/JBOX
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2/FC1-PIR/EM5/JBOX/480
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2/FC1-PIR/JBOX
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2/FC1-PIR
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
STEP-DOWN TRANSFORMERS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /480 KTAT-250-480-277 /SF
Note: Step-down transformers cannot be ordered in
conjunction with standard SJTOW cord set options
(contact Keystone sales rep for available custom options
if needed).
MOUNTS AND BRACKETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /JBOX KT-BPLED-JBOX-2
EMERGENCY BACKUP
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /EM5 KT-EMRG-LED-5C-500-EN /DF
CORD SETS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /L715P-6 KT-CS-L715P-6-16/3
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P  /FC1-PIR KTSL-FC1-UV-KO-PIR
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-BPLED40-24-840-VDIM-P /G2
Keystone Technologies  •  Philadelphia, PA  •  Phone (800) 464-2680  •  www.keystonetech.com